
SuShi Bar Starter
tar tar (tuna, Salmon) 10.00

Tuna w. nypa sauce

Sushi appetizer 9.50
Assortment of 5 pieces of sushi

Sashimi appetizer 10.25
Assortment of 8 pieces of sashimi

tuna Yuzu 10.95
Fresh tuna, lettuce served w. yuzo sauce & olive oil in 
heart of avocado

tuna Kimchee 10.95
Fresh tuna wrapped in kimchee served w. spicy sauce

tempura tuna 10.95
lightly tempura fried fresh tuna served w. four kinds of 
special sauce

Pepper tuna 10.95
Slices of pepper tuna served w. creamy wasabi sauce

Ocean Special 10.95
Volcano style w. spicy tuna served w. special sauce

unagi Kabayaki 10.95
Eel rolled w. spicy tuna, avocado, crunch, tobiko w. spicy 
sauce

SOuP

Miso Soup 2.25

hot & Sour Soup 3.50

Seafood Soup 6.25

Salad
3.00

5.25

8.95

5.25

6.25

Green Salad 

Seaweed Salad 

Seafood Salad 

avocado Salad 

Squid Salad 

Kani Salad 5.25

Fuji Fried rice
Vegetable Fried rice 8.50

chicken Fried rice 9.50

Beef Fried rice 10.50

Shrimp Fried rice 11.50

Smoked Salmon Fried rice 11.50

Seafood Fried rice 11.95

aPPetizer
5.25

5.25

edamame (Steamed Soybean)

Shumai (Steamed shrimp dumplings)

age tofu 5.25
Crispy tofu with ginger sauce

Gyoza 5.25
Pan fried dumplings

Vegetable tempura 5.25
Assorted seasonal vegetables deep fried

chicken or Shrimp tempura 6.75

Fried calamari 6.50

Beef Negimaki 6.75
Sliced beef rolled w. green onion in teriyaki sauce

Yakitori 5.25
Grilled chicken & vegetable on skewers w. yakitori 
sauce

haru Maki (Japanese Spring Roll) (2) 5.25

ika Yaki (Grilled Squid) 8.95

Soft Shell crab (Deep fried crab) 7.95

Wasabi Shumai (Steamed pork dumplings) 6.75

lettuce Wrap (Stir fried chicken and tofu) 9.25

crepe duck 9.75
crepe rolled w. Roast duck asparagus with hoisin 
sauce.

Golden Oyster: 7.25
deep fried breaded oyster w . Special sauce 



jaPaNeSe NOOdle 
(udON Or SOBa)

(Served with Noodle Soup or Stir-Fried Noodle)

Vegetable 10.50

chicken 12.50

Seafood 13.50

Shrimp 13.50

Beef   13.50

tempura Shrimp 13.50

teriYaKi & teMPura

(Served with Miso Soup or Salad and Rice)

teriyaki chicken 14.50

teriyaki Beef 16.50

teriyaki Shrimp 15.50

teriyaki Salmon 16.50

teriyaki tuna 17.50

teriyaki Seafood 20.95

tempura  Vegetables 13.50

tempura chicken 14.50

tempura Shrimp 16.50

tempura Fish 16.50

tempura Seafood 17.50

SaShiMi Or SuShi BY PieceS
Fresh Salmon (Sake) 2.75

Smoked Salmon 2.75

Shrimp (Ebi) 2.75

Sweet Shrimp (Amaebi) 4.50

tuna (Maguro) 2.75

Yellowtail (Hamachi) 2.75

eel (Unagi) 2.75

crab Stick (Kani) 2.25

Fluke  2.75

Surf clam (Hokkigai) 2.75

Octopus (Tako) 2.75

uni (Sea Urchin) 5.25

Squid (Ika) 2.75

Omelette (Tamago) 2.25

Striped Bass 2.75

Salmon roe (Ikura) 2.75

Scallop (Hotate) 2.75

Flying Fish roe (Tobiko) 2.75

Mackerel (Saba) 2.75

White tuna 2.75

red Snapper (Tai) 2.75



SuShi Bar eNtreeS 
Sushi regular (8 pcs) & California roll 16.95

Sushi deluxe (10 pcs) & California roll 18.95

Sashimi regular (15 pcs) 20.95

Sashimi deluxe (18 pcs) 23.95

chirashi 18.95

tekka don 16.95

Maki combination 13.95
(California, tuna and salmon roll)

Spicy Maki combination 14.95

Fuji combo 32.00
10 pieces of sashimi, 6 pieces of sushi and 
one rock n' roll

love Boat (For 2) 45.00
(8 pieces of sushi, 12 pieces of sashimi, one California 
roll and one rock n’ roll)

Sushi and Me 37.00
(10 pieces of sushi, 9 pieces of sashimi and spicy salm-
on roll)

May Flower 45.00
(18 pieces of sushi, 1 spicy tuna and 1 rainbow roll)

Sushi & Sashimi Party combination

Omakase       MP
 

67.00
(12 pieces of sushi, 19 pieces of sashimi, rainbow 
roll and rock ’n roll)

(Chef's Special Choice Dine in only)

rOll & haNd rOll
california roll 5.00

Philadelphia 5.50
(Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese and Cucumber)

Smoked Salmon 5.25

Salmon Skin 5.25

Salmon 5.25

Yellowtail 5.55

tuna 

Sweet Potato 4.50

Shrimp 5.25

eel 5.50

cucumber 4.25

avocado 4.25

assorted Vegetables 4.75

Grill chicken 5.25

Grill Steak 5.50

alaska  5.50
(Salmon, Avocado & Cucumber)

4.25asparagus

Boston 
(Lettuce, Mayonnaise, Shrimp and 
Cucumber)

easter 5.50
(Smoked Salmon, Crab Stick and Cucumber)

6.25

6.25

Shrimp tempura 

Spicy Yellow tail 

Spicy Tuna 5.50

Spicy Salmon 5.50

5.25

5.50

Spicy Shrimp 5.50

5.50Spicy Crab

Extra charge for brown rice per roll $0.50 extra 
per sushi $0.25 extra. Any side sauce $0.50 
extra



KitcheN diNNer eNtreeS
(All Entrees Served w. Miso Soup or Green Salad and White Rice)

(Brown Rice $1.00 extra)

* tonkatsu 13.95

* ten don 
12.95 (Shrimp and vegetable tempura over rice)

 

Unagi don
(Broiled whole fresh water eel served over rice)

18.95

Beef Negimaki 
(Japanese style beef rolled with scallion with 
teriyaki sauce)

16.50

* 

13.50honey chicken  
Lightly deep fried breaded chicken w.honey sauce

14.50

Black Pepper chicken
Stir fried chicken w. green pepper, onion, 
mushroom in black pepper sauce.

13.50* 

13.50chicken w. assorted Vegetables

15.50

Black Pepper Shrimp
Stir fried shrimp w. green pepper, onion, 
mushroom in black pepper sauce.

15.50*

Spicy Sea Scallop
Mild spicy w. vegetables

16.95

Sea Scallop w. assorted Vegetables 16.95
Shrimps w. Assorted Vegetables 15.50

* 

Crispy Shrimp w. coconut Sauce
lightly battered jumbo shrimp in cocount sauce 
with walnuts
Shrimp and chicken w. Vegetables 16.00

14.50
Black Pepper Beef
Stir fried beef w. green pepper ,onion,mushroom in 
black pepper sauce.

14.50

Spicy Beef
Mild spicy w. vegetable

14.50

14.50Beef zugeyaki
(Sliced beef sauteed with shredded 
vegetable & mild spicy zugeyaki sauce.

*

Seafood zugeyaki
Sauteed with scallop, shrimp and crab meat
with shredded vegetable mild spicy zugeyaki sauce.

15.50* 

Tofu w. Vegetable 12.50

*

Spicy tofu
Mild Spicy w. vegetables

12.50

* 

17.95chilean Seabass 
Sea bass sizzled to perfection in Hong Kong 
Style of black bean sauce or Japanese style 
of yuzu sauce w. Mashed potato

12.95Mandarin chicken Salad 
Grilled chicken served w. Italian dressing and let-
tuce, mandarin orange

KitcheN hiBachi

Served with miso soup or salad and white rice 
(Brown rice $1.00 extra) (Fried Rice $2.00 extra)

Steak 16.50

16.50

18.50

15.50

14.50

Salmon 

tuna 

Shrimp 

chicken 

Scallop 17.50

aSiaN diNNer
Served w. Miso Soup or Salad and White Rice

(Brown Rice $1.00 extra)

15.50lettuce Wrap 
Fusion style of lettuce wrapped w. chicken, cucumber, 
veg-
etables, dry tofu w. house spicy sauce.

General tso’s chicken 13.50
Breaded deep fried chicken w. spicy sauce

Sesame chicken 13.50
Breaded deep fried chicken w. Sesame sauce

Four Season 16.95
Stir-fried chicken, shrimp, beef, scallop wl. Vegetables in 
house sauce

chicken w. Broccoli 13.50
Stir fried chicken w. broccoli in house sauce

Shrimp w. Broccoli 15.50
Stir fried jumbo shrimp w. broccoli in house sauce

Beef Broccoli 14.50
Stir fried beef w. broccoli in house sauce

(Deep Fried breaded chicken breast or pork loin 
with lettuce) 

Beef w. Assorted Vegetables

16.50

Ginger Shrimp
Grilled jumbo shrimp w. vegetables in ginger sauces

Ginger Chicken
Grilled chicken w. vegetables in ginger sauce.



Naruto Maki 11.95
Salmon tuna & Y.T. Crab meat Avocado Masago wrapped 
in peeled whole cucumber

dragon 11.95
Eel, cucumber wrapped w. avocado, tobiko on top

rainbow 11.95
Assorted raw fish on top of the roll w. crabmeat, cucum-
ber, avocado

crazy tuna 11.95
Pepper tuna, avocado inside, spicy tuna outside

Volcano 13.95
Spicy 3 kinds of raw fish w. special sauce

eel Special 13.95
Tuna and avocado inside w. eel on the top

Fantasy 13.95
Spicy yellow tail, cucumber inside, eel salmon and avo-
cado outside

rock’ n roll 10.50
Deep fried roll w. mixed fish, kani and scallions

Spider  10.95
Fried soft shell crab, cucumber, tobiko, mayonnaise

Susan 12.95
Spicy tuna inside, tuna outside (in heart shape)

Fuji 13.95
Tuna, yellow tail, salmon w. four kinds of fish eggs on 
the top

angry Birds 14.95
Creamy spicy scallop, spicy crab, and spicy shrimp. 
Toasted warm

hawaii aloha 11.95
Shrimp tempura with cucumber and mango topped with 
avocado and three types of sauce

Out of control 14.95
Salmon, tuna, yellowtail, asparagus, and aovcado. 
Topped with salmon, tuna, and yellowtail and frizzled 
alfalfa sprouts. Toasted

dancing eel 14.95
Toasted eel and cucumber inside, toasted eel and avo-
cado on top. Served with eel sauce, crunch, caviar and 
sesame seeds

dream  12.95
Spicy tuna, crabmeat and avocado inside. Smoked 
salmon and fresh cut lemon on top

Paradise 14.95
Spicy shrimp, caviar, mango, avocado and asparagus 
inside. Sliced tuna outside

Banzai  12.95
Spicy tuna, crabmeat and avocado inside. Lightly deep 
fried outside

Fuji tower 14.95
Spicy tuna, yellowtail and avodcado inside. Lightly deep 
fried with spicy snow crab and caviar on top

White tuna delight 13.95
Toasted white tuna, cucumber and crunch inside. Spicy 
snow crab, avocado on top with eel sauce and miso 
sauce

Bengal lobster 14.95
Lobster salad, avocado, asparagus and mango inside. 
Pepped salmon and wasabi caviar on top with eel sauce, 
spicy mayo, wasabi mayo, spicy citrus sauce. Wrapped 
in soybean paper.

        SPecial rOll
angry dragon roll 13.95
Tempura shrimp, spicy tuna, mango inside, spicy snow 
crab on top served w. roda sauce

Pink lady roll 13.95
Soy bean paper rolled w. tuna, eel, yellowtail, seaweed 
salad, cucumber, avocado, cream cheese, tobiko, crunch, 
crab meat served w. hot spicy honey sauce.

Butterfly roll 13.95
Tempura red snapper, cucumber inside, pepper salmon on 
top w. wasabi cream, tobiko & scallion

tornado roll 13.95
Fried oyster inside, spicy tuna, eel outside

Fuji eel roll 11.00
Tempura fried sweet potato & kanpyo rolled in grill eel

tempura lobster 14.95
Lightly fried tempura lobster tail rolled w. lettuce, cucum-
ber

Fish Finder      14.95
Fresh salmon, tuna, yellowtail and lemon on top with cavi-ar, 
inside w. spicy white tuna crunch w. spicy nuda sauce

izumi roll 12.95
Tuna, mango, avocado inside, shrimp outside, all on sun-
set monument design

Phoenix r. 13.95
Tempura shrimp, cucmber inside, pepper tuna, avocado 
outside w. spicy sauce

Fuji lobster r. 14.95
Crab meat, avocado, cucumber inside, lobster, tobiko 
mayo outside.

red lobster r. 13.95
Mild spicy lobster inside, tuna outside w. special sauce

dancing dream r. 13.95
Spicy scallop, crunch inside, yellowtail, salmon outside, 
black tobiko & scallions on top

tiger roll 12.95
Soy bean paper rolled w. tempura shrimp, spicy tuna, avo-
cado, cucumber, tobiko , spicy sauce, crunch outside

Geisha roll 13.95
Soy bean paper rolled w. spicy lobster saladl, mango, avo-
cado, tuna, crunch

Scorpion roll 11.95
Shrimp tempura insde, eel, avocao outside

Fuji Mountain 11.95
White tuna, crab meat, cucumber w. Spicy sauce

Buffalo roll 11.95
Salmon, avocado, cream cheese, crunch rolled in crab 
meat, tobiko w. Mayonnaise outside

dream World roll 14.95
Softshell, cucumber inside, tuna, eel avocado outside

christmas roll 11.95
Spicy tuna, crunch rolled inside, red tobiko, avocado out-
side




